
Call Simple Lists Printed On: 06/12/25 08:00 

UW Whitewater 

Call# Reported Date CAD CFS Location Common Name Disp Unit# Officer(s) 

25-002702 

25-002701 

25-002700 

25-002699 

25-002698 

06/11/25 23:11 

06/11/25 20:03 

06/11/25 16:41 

06/11/25 10:11 

06/11/25 09:08 

FOOT PATROL 

OPEN DOOR/WINDOW 

ASSIST MOTORIST 

TRAFFIC STOP 

BANK RUN 

421 N Prairie St;UW 

1050 W Schwager Dr;UW 

160 Hamilton Green Way;UW 

1069 W Main St;WW 

800 W Main St;UW 

East Residential Mall 

Track Complex 

Lot 12A 

McDonalds 

Hyer Hall 

CLR 

CLR 

CLR 

VWNG 

CLR 

613 

615 

615 

610 

610 

25-002695 06/11/25 00:07 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 1050 W Schwager Dr;UW Track Complex CLR 613 

25-002697 06/11/25 07:06 LOCKOUT 429 Koshkonong Dr;UW LEE Hall CLR 680 680 

25-002696 06/11/25 00:13 EXTRA PATROL/PATROL 700 W Schwager Dr;UW UW Whitewater Prairie CLR 613 
Preserve Prairie Preserve 
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